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Honey

Product ID H918101-AGB

Price: $240.00

DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION

Height
ADA Compliant
Hanging Type

Canopy/Backplate

Width

Shade Diameter
Extension

Top To Center
Weight

20"

No
4.75"
5.5"
5.5"

6"
10.75"
2.2 Lbs.

SHADE INFORMATION

Shade Top 5.5"
Shade Diameter 3.5"
Shade Height 8"

Shade Attachment -
Shade Material Natural Woven
Shade Color -

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Shipping Method

FedEx

LAMPING INFORMATION

Bulb 1

(1) 8 Watt Max 120 VAC

Bulb Included
Socket Base/Bulb
Type

UL Rating
Plug-In

No
E12 Candelabra
Base

UL Damp
No

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Aged Brass (AGB)
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